
PPL – 2022 

Field Club, Udaipur 

Day Date First Match ( 7.00 AM)  Second Match (10.00 Am)  Third Match (3.30 PM) 

Saturday 7-May-22 CPS V Trully India  Traverse V Mahendra  Gold Sports V SJ Marvellous 

Sunday 8-May-22 Pacific Organic V USA Sports  Gold Sports V Mahendra  CPS V SJ Marvelous 

Monday 9-May-22 Trully India V Traverse  CPS V Pacific Organic  Mahindra V USA Sports 

Tuesday 10-May-22 Trully India V SJ Marvelous  Traverse V USA Sports  Gold Sports V Pacific Organic 

Wednesday 11-May-22 CPS V Mahindra  Trully India V Gold Sports  xxxxxxx V xxxxxxx 

Thursday 12-May-22 Traverse V Pacific Organic  SJ Marvellous V USA Sports  xxxxxxx V xxxxxxx 

Pacific Sports Complex , Karanpur 

Friday 13-May-22 CPS V USA Sports  Trully India V Mahendra  Gold Sports V Traverse 

Saturday 14-May-22 SJ Marvellous V Mahendra  Trully India V Pacific Organic  Gold Sports V USA Sports 

Sunday 15-May-22 SJ Marvellous V Pacific Organic  CPS V Traverse  Trully India V USA Sports 

Monday 16-May-22 CPS V Gold Sports  Traverse V SJ Marvellous  Mahendra V Pacific Organic 

Tuesday 17-May-22 First Position V Fourth Position  Second Position V Third Position  Semi Final Matches 

Wednesday 18-May-22 Final Match        Winner SF I           V         Winner SF 2     

 

1. First Match Start Time  - 07:00 AM  

  Reporting Time - 06:30 AM  

  Bus Leave - 06:00 AM  

    

2. Second Match Start Time  - 10:00 AM  

  Reporting Time - 09:30 AM  

  Bus Leave - 09:00 AM Breakfast 

    

3. Third Match Start Time  - 03:30 PM  

  Reporting Time - 03:00 PM  

  Bus Leave - 02:00 PM Lunch 



 

 


